Edge AI Solution Kit
Features
MIC-713S-ON
	� Open-frame solution kit design
	� Embedded with NVIDIA® Jetson Orin™ Nano up to 67 TOPS
	� Supports 5 x GbE, 6 x USB 3.2 Gen 2
	� Supports 1 x mPCIe, 1 x M.2 3052, 1 x M.2 2280
	� Supports Allxon 24/7 remote monitoring and OTA deployment

Dimensions Unit: mm
MIC-713S-ON
Ordering Information
Part Number NVIDIA Module NVIDIA Module Memory NVIDIA Module eMMC NVMe** Super mode support
MIC-713S-ON3A1 Orin Nano 8GB N/A 128GB No
MIC-713S-ON2A1 Orin Nano 4GB N/A 128GB No
MIC-713S-ON3B2 Orin Nano 8GB N/A 128GB Yes
MIC-713S-ON2B2 Orin Nano 4GB N/A 128GB Yes
** The system BSP will be pre-installed in a 128GB NVMe M.2 SSD.
Optional
Part Number Description
96PSA-A120W24T2-4 Power Adapter 100-240V 120W 24V C14
96PSA-A150W19P4-4 Power Adapter 100-240V 150W 19V C14
96PSA-A230W24P4-3 Power Adapter 100-240V 230W 24V C14
1702002600 Power Cord UL 3P 15A 125V C13 183 cm (US)
1702002605 Power Cord EU 3P 10A 250V C13 183cm (EU)
1702031801 Power Cord BSI 3P 10A 250V C13 183cm (UK)
1700020098 Power Cord SAA 3P 10A 250V C13 183cm (AU)
1700028677-01 Power Cord PSE 3P 7A 125V C13 180cm (Japan)
1700000596-11 Power Cord CCC 3P 10A 250V C13 183cm (China)
98RV710AL00 Allxon OOB module (By optional chassis)
PCA-TPMSPI-00A1 PCA-TPMSPI-00A1
1700019968 COM port cable (2 ports)
1700027920-01 Audio port cable (1 x Line-out + 1 x Mic)
98917330010 MIC-733 PoE Board with package 96917330010
MIC-FG-4G2C1 4ch GMSL Video Capture Card
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
MIC-713S-ON MIC-713 Solution Kit 1
1652005204 DI/DO Terminal Block 2
1652003234 DC IN Terminal Block 1
1700023619-01 Micro USB cable for System recovery 1
1930005673-11 Screw M3x4.5L for GMSL card 3